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200802060000
49090

02/06/2008
12:00:18

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
JEREMY H

200601040000
04230

200802060000
49080

02/06/2008
12:00:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEITH, KELLI 200412010006
57120

200802210000
71000

02/21/2008
12:16:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCARTHUR,
JOE K

200308070005
17760

200802200000
67970

02/20/2008
11:06:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DARDEN,
JAMES

26 58 200508020003
88400

Lot#:104
Book:26 Pg:58
Sub:SHELBY
SPRINGS
FARM CAM
WINN
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


