Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802060000 49090	02/06/2008 12:00:18	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER JEREMY H					200601040000 04230	
200802060000 49080	02/06/2008 12:00:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, KELLI					200412010006 57120	
200802210000 71000	02/21/2008 12:16:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCARTHUR, JOE K					200308070005 17760	
200802200000 67970	02/20/2008 11:06:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DARDEN, JAMES			26	58	200508020003 88400	Lot#:104 Book:26 Pg:5 Sub:SHELBY SPRINGS FARM CAM WINN SECTOR 2 PHASE 2